
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Women 17-21

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

2nd & 3rd October 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

OWEN Ashleigh649 31.9004.8 0.09.000 9.000 9.000 9.1001 9.100

Revolution Gymnastics 5.1 9.000 8.900 8.800 8.9008.700 0.0 31.700

63.600

26.600

27.100

ISSOTT Georgi647 31.2003.6 0.09.100 9.200 9.200 9.3002 9.200

Harlequin Gym Squad 4.0 9.200 9.100 9.000 9.2009.200 0.0 31.500

62.700

27.500

27.600

BEVAN Mia641 30.3006.3 0.68.100 8.400 8.500 8.0003 8.100

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

4.0 8.900 8.800 8.900 8.6009.100 0.0 30.600

60.900

26.600

24.600

EVANS Jade643 29.4003.2 0.08.500 8.700 8.700 8.8004 8.900

Carmarthenshire School of
Gymnastics Ltd

4.1 8.600 8.800 8.900 8.9008.900 0.0 30.700

60.100

26.600

26.200

HANNINGTON-GREEN
Maisey

645 30.3003.6 0.08.900 8.900 8.900 9.0005 8.800

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.4 8.700 8.500 8.800 8.8008.600 0.0 29.500

59.800

26.100

26.700

STOREY Chloe651 29.6003.6 0.08.700 8.700 8.600 8.8006 8.600

Warrington Gymnastics
Club

3.8 8.700 8.500 8.600 8.6008.600 0.0 29.600

59.200

25.800

26.000

HUSBAND Lauren646 30.2003.6 0.08.600 8.900 8.800 8.9007 9.000

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.7 8.100 8.100 8.100 8.0008.100 0.0 28.000

58.200

24.300

26.600

PRESTON Ashley650 30.4003.6 0.08.900 8.800 9.000 8.9008 9.000

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.8 7.800 8.300 7.900 8.1008.200 0.3 27.700

58.100

24.200

26.800

STRINGER Clare652 28.0004.1 0.07.900 7.900 8.100 7.7009 8.100

Harlequin Gym Squad 3.6 8.800 8.500 8.700 8.5008.500 0.0 29.300

57.300

25.700

23.900

BUCKLE Amy642 28.7003.3 0.08.500 8.500 8.300 8.50010 8.400

Cheshire Gymnastics 3.1 8.400 8.100 8.400 8.2008.300 0.0 28.000

56.700

24.900

25.400

EVANSON Alisha644 26.6004.0 0.07.500 7.500 7.700 7.40011 7.600

Cheshire Gymnastics 3.8 8.500 8.500 8.500 8.5008.500 0.0 29.300

55.900

25.500

22.600
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